
Teacher Advisory Group 

 
Member Directory 

 

Dave Andrusyk, Fullersburg Woods Campus Coordinator  

dandrusyk@dupageforest.org  

630-423-2198   

  

Dennis Buck, Heritage Interpretation & Collections Supervisor  

dbuck@dupageforest.org  

224-938-0143   

  

Derek Gronlund, Environmental Interpretation Supervisor  

dgronlund@dupageforest.org  

630-933-7685  

  

Glenn Perricone, Environmental Interpreter  

gperricone@dupageforest.org  

630-797-8460  

  

Stephanie Touzalin, Wildlife Education Supervisor  

stouzalin@dupageforest.org  

630-942-6209  

  

  

Visit our website at www.dupageforest.org  
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Shamali Ajgaonkar 

Professor, College of DuPage 

630-942-2123 

sandifor@cod.edu 

 

Carl Armstrong 

Highschool Science Teacher, CUSD 204 

218-831-0776 

carlparmstrong@gmail.com 

 

Melissa Babbitt 

Executive Director for Teaching & Learning, 

HSD 87 

630-942-7557 

melissa_babbitt@glenbard.org 

 

David Beedy 

Director of STEM Pathways, CUSD 205 

630-782-6597 

dbeedy@elmhurst205.org 

 

Linda Bennett 

Highschool Science Teacher, CUSD 203 

630-779-0055 

Lbennett@naperville203.org 

 

Ann Bond 

4th Grade Teacher, CUSD 200 

630-464-5007 

ann.bond@cusd200.org 

 

Anne Cerny 

1st Grade Teacher, CUSD 200 

630-464-0390 

anne.cerny@cusd200.org 

 

 

 

Kathy Cox 

6th Grade Science Teacher, CCSD 181 

630-861-4821 

kcox@d181.org 

 

Beth Eland 

6th Grade Science Teacher, CUSD 200 

630-542-0142 

elisabeth.eland@cusd200.org 

 

Misty Galloway 

Middle School Science/Social Studies 

Teacher, CUSD 204 

630-640-6780 

misty_galloway@ipsd.org 

 

Nick Kempski 

Director of Post-secondary Success, HSD94 

630-876-6340 

Nkempski@d94.org 

 

Karl Mennecke 

Library Director, CCSD 89 

630-743-1728 

kmennecke@ccsd89.org 

 

Cori Nelson 

Middle School Science Teacher, SD 34 

815-276-5418 

cnelson@winfield34.org 

 

Joe Polasek 

Middle School STEM/Math Teacher, SD 61 

630-640-9082 

jpolasek@darien61.org 

 

 

 

mailto:sandifor@cod.edu
mailto:carlparmstrong@gmail.com
mailto:melissa_babbitt@glenbard.org
mailto:dbeedy@elmhurst205.org
mailto:Lbennett@naperville203.org
mailto:ann.bond@cusd200.org
mailto:anne.cerny@cusd200.org
mailto:kcox@d181.org
mailto:elisabeth.eland@cusd200.org
mailto:misty_galloway@ipsd.org
mailto:Nkempski@d94.org
mailto:kmennecke@ccsd89.org
mailto:cnelson@winfield34.org
mailto:jpolasek@darien61.org


Katie Purse 

Assistant Superintendent of Teaching & 

Learning, SD 4 

630-458-2433 

kpurse@asd4.org 

 

Kathleen Robinson 

Assistant Superintendent of Learning, 

CCSD 181 

630-487-6115 

kathyrobinson@d181.org 

 

Rhonda Stibbe 

Highschool Science Teacher, CUSD 204 

Retired 

630-401-3173 

Rhondaflower2@gmail.com 

 

Lisa Volesky 

Highschool Teacher, CUSD 200 

773-653-3309 

lisa.volesky@cusd200.org 

 

Michael Willuweit 

Highschool Teacher, CUSD 200 

630-506-7331 

Michael.Willuweit@cusd200.org 

 

Matthew Zacharias 

Lead Teacher, DuPage Montessori School 

319 621 1066 
matt@dupageschool.org 
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